
NAIROBI REGION WESTERN REGION

COAST REGION

Malindi Branch
Multi Grocers Building, 1st Floor
Lamu Road.
P.O. Box 125-80200 Malindi
Tel: 020-2864780
Mobile: 0709 922 780 
Email: malindi@madison.co.ke 

Mombasa Branch
TSS Building, 11th Floor
Nkurumah Road
P.O. Box 86241-80100 Mombasa
Tel: 020-2864760
Mobile: 0709 922 760
Email: mombasa@madison.co.ke

Voi Branch
Maghumba Plaza, 4th Floor
Tel: 020-2864790
Mobile: 0709 922 790
Email: voi@madison.co.ke

CENTRAL REGION
Embu Branch
Embu Motors Building,
2nd & 3rd Floor
Kenyatta Avenue
P.O. Box 2770-60100 Embu
Tel: 020-2864751
Mobile: 0709 922 751
Email: embu@madison.co.ke 

Our Branch Network

Buruburu Branch
Buruburu Business
Complex, 4th  Floor,
Mumias South Road
P.O. Box 469-00515 Nairobi
Tel: 0202-2864660
Mobile: 0709 922 660
Email:buruburu@madison.co.ke

City Square Branch
Finance House, 8th Floor, Loita Street
P.O. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864620
Mobile: 0709 922 620
E-mail: csquare@madison.co.ke

Industrial Area Branch
Kamkis Building, 3rd Floor
P.O. Box 18697-00500, Nairobi
Tel: 020-2840640
Mobile: 0709 922 640
E-mail: iarea@madison.co.ke

Moi Avenue Branch
Contrust House, 2nd Floor, Moi Avenue
P.O. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864610
Mobile: 0709 922 610
Email: moi@madison.co.ke

Ngong Road Branch
Royal Court Building, 4th floor,
Ngong Road.
P.O. Box 41298-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864650
Mobile: 0709 922 650
Email:ngongroad@madison.co.ke  

Westlands Branch
Reliance Centre, 4th Floor
Woodvale Groove
Westlands, 4th Floor
P.O Box 66388-00800
Tel: 020-2864630
Mobile: 0709 922 630
Email: westlands@madison.co.ke

Kitengela Branch
Kitengela Capital Centre,
2nd Floor, Namanga Road
P.O. Box 47382-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864840
Mobile: 0709 922 840
Email: kitengela@madison.co.ke

Ongata Rongai
Tyme Arcade, 2nd Floor
Room 201, Magadi Road
Tel: 020-2864810
Mobile: 0709 922 810
Email: rongai@madison.co.ke

Eldoret Branch
Kiptagich House, 8th Floor,
Uganda Road
P.O. Box 7521-30100, Eldoret
Tel: 020-2863910
Mobile: 0709 922 910
Email: eldoret@madison.co.ke

Kakamega Branch
Mega Mall Plaza, 2nd Floor.
Kakamega-Kisumu Highway
Opposite Muliro Gardens
P.O. Box 2362-50100 Kakamega
Tel: 020-2864920
Mobile: 0709 922 920
Email: kakamega@madison.co.ke

Kericho Branch
AGC Bethany Centre, 2nd Floor
P.O. Box 283-20200 Kericho
Tel: 020 2864930
Mobile: 0709 922 930
Email: kericho@madison.co.ke

Kisii Branch
Ouru Complex, 2nd Floor,
Kisii-Kisumu Road
P.O. Box 3507-40200 Kisii
Tel: 020-2864950
Mobile: 0709 922 950
Email: kisii@madison.co.ke

Kisumu Branch
Re-insurance Plaza, 6th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway
P.O. Box 2576-40100 Kisumu
Tel: 0202-2864960
Mobile: 0709 922 960
Email: kisumu@madison.co.ke

Kitale Branch
Nakumatt Mega Centre, 1st Floor,
Makasembo Road
P.O. Box 1221 - 30200 Kitale
Tel: 020 2864940
Mobile: 0709 922 940
Email: kitale@madison.co.ke

Homabay Branch
Along Bank Road
Opp Maseno University
Tel. 020-2864981
Mobile: 0709 922 981
Email: homabay@madison.co.ke

Machakos Branch
Kiamba Mall, 4th Floor, Ngei Road
P.O. Box 1236-90100 Machakos
Tel: 0202-2864270
Mobile: 0709 922 270 
E-mail: machakos@madison.co.ke

Nakuru Branch
Shiv Plaza, 3rd Floor,
Kenyatta Avenue
P.O. Box 3744-20100 Nakuru
Tel: 020-2864720
Mobile: 0709 922 720
Email: nakuru@madison.co.ke 

Meru Branch
Mwalimu Plaza,
Mezzanine Floor, 3rd Floor,
Gakoromone Road
P.O. Box 1933-60200 Meru
Tel: 020-2864740
Mobile: 0709 922 740
Email: meru@madison.co.ke 

Nyeri Branch
Konahauthi Building, 1st Floor,
Kanisa Road
P.O.Box 289-10100 Nyeri
Tel: 020-2864730
Mobile: 0709 922 730
Email: nyeri@madison.co.ke 

Thika Branch
Thika Arcade, 4th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway
P.O. Box 324-01000 Thika
Tel: 020-2864710
Mobile: 0709 922 710
Email: thika@madison.co.ke 

Madison Life Assurance Kenya Limited is regulated by the Insurance Regulatory Authority.

Head Office
Madison Life Assurance, Upper Hill Close
P. O. Box 47382-00100, Nairobi
Tel: +254 20 2864000
Cell: 0709 922 000 | SMS 20286 
Email: madison@madison.co.ke | Website: www.madison.co.ke

Hekima



What is Hekima Policy?
   

Hekima Policy is a wonderful wealth creation policy which gives the policy
holder the dual benefit of protection alongside potentially high returns upon
policy maturity.

How is the policy unique?
● The policy combines insurance protection in case of the death of the life
 assured with an opportunity to earn high returns upon maturity

● Bonuses are computed as a percentage of the Sum Assured and declared
 every year. Minimum guaranteed bonus is 2.5% per annum

● Partial maturity payment is flexible with several options to choose from.

● In case of the unfortunate natural death of the Life Assured during the
 term of the policy, basic Sum Assured and the accrued bonuses are paid
 out to the named dependants without deducting any partial maturity
 already paid out.

● The policy pays out a total of 160% of the Sum Assured.

● The policy term ranges from 12-24 years.

Survival Benefits:

Partial Maturities:  Upon the Life Assured surviving the policy term, partial
maturities are paid as follows depending on the options chosen:

Option 1

Policy term 12, 15, 18, 21, & 24 years
Partial maturities:
1st partial maturity (1/3 of term)  - 25% of the basic Sum Assured
2nd  partial maturity (2/3 of term) - 35% of the basic Sum Assured
Full maturity benefit - 100% of the basic Sum Assured plus bonuses

Total survival pay outs    -   160% of the basic Sum Assured plus
bonuses                         

Option 2
Policy term 12,16,20 & 24 years
Partial maturities:
1st partial maturity (1/2 % of term) - 25% of the basic Sum Assured
2nd partial maturity (3/4 of term)   - 35% of the basic Sum Assured
Full maturity benefit - 100% of the basic Sum Assured plus bonuses
Total survival pay outs     -  160% of the basic Sum Assured
plus bonuses     

Surrender Value:
The policy acquires a surrender value after being in force for three (3) years
with all premiums due being fully paid. A loan can be advanced against the
surrender value at very competitive interest rate.

Optional Rider Benefits
Funeral Cash: You can choose to purchase funeral cash benefit of up to the
basic Sum Assured subject to a maximum of the limits shown below:

    ● Life Assured  - Kshs. 100, 000,00
    ● Spouse      - Kshs. 100, 000,00
   ● Child       - Kshs. 50,000,00

Permanent and Total Disability:
If this benefit is purchased, the company shall pay an amount equivalent to
the Sum Assured in the event of total incapacitation of the policy holder
resulting from accidental injuries or illness.

Waiver of Premium:
In the event of the Life Assured being total and permanently disabled, the
company shall waive the premium during the disability period.

Additional Fatal Accident:
On accidental death of the Life Assured 200% of the basic Sum Assured and
accrued bonuses are payable to the dependants.

Accident Indemnity:
The Life Assured will be paid a Weekly Indemnity benefit depending on the
Sum Assured purchased for each week he/she is continuously disabled
and prevented from engaging in any gainful occupation as a result of an
accident.             
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